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Wiley-Blackwell's Companion series is known for their
authoritative and cutting-edge coverage, as well as the
quality of their editors and contributors.

New titles this year:

A NEW COMPANION TO

©HAUCER

EDITED BY
PETER BROWN

WILEY Blackwell

A COMPANION TO
NINETEENTH-CENTURY
PHILOSOPHY

JOHN SHAND

WILEY Blackwell

GRECO-ROMAN
AND LATE
ANTIQUE EGYPT

EDITED BY KATELIJN VANDORPE

e

WILEY Blackwell

A New Companion to
Chaucer

9781118902257 « Cloth
19/4/2019

WILEY BLACKWELL COMPANIONS T0

NATIONA C

2,
e

A Companion to

Australian Cinema

A Companion to
Australian Cinema

9781118942529 -« Cloth
5/7/2019

American History
Ancient Lives

Ancient Religions

The Ancient World
Annotated Anthologies
Anthologies

Anthologies in Art History

Anthropology

Please order from your Wiley Sales Representative today

A Companion to
Nineteenth-Century
Philosophy

9781119210023 « Cloth
7/5/2019

A Companion to
lllustration

A Companion to

19/7/2019

Art History

A Companion to
Greco-Roman and Late
Antique Egypt
9781118428474 « Cloth
21/5/2019

WILEY Blackwe

A Companion to

lllustration: Art and Theory Anthropological Genetics
9781119185536 * Cloth

9781118768990 « Cloth
2/8/2019

Brief Histories of Psychology
British History

Classic Histories of England
Classic Histories of Europe
Cultural Studies

Contemporary Economics

European History
Film Directors

WILEY Blackwe

A Companion to
British and Irish Cinema

9781118477519 « Cloth
28/6/2019

A Companion to
Feminist Art
iery Robinson and Meria Elena Buszek
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WILEY Blackwell

A Companion to
Feminist Art

9781118929155 « Cloth
19/8/2019

Finance

Geography

Literature and Culture
National Cinemas
Philosophy

Religion

Sociology

World History

WILEY




9781444334050
9781444350852
9780631187851

9780470674079
9781405192781

9781405133456
9781405198196
9781405101028
9781444350845
9781119119111

9781405199186
9781118428474
9781119968702
9781119025542
9781444334135
9781405150514
9781119025559
9781444334128
9781405177580
9781118724095
9781119168553
9781119133711

9780470656310
9781118841723
9781405135429
9781119283508
9781118856369
9781118301258
9781118830345
9781119210023
9781119251484
9781444339215
9781119111634
9781405188692
9781118477519
9781118782910
9781119025504
9781119062509
9781405163675
9781118592434
9781118451380
9781119266815
9781119250654
9781444350876
9781405145671

9781444334173
9781405149235
9781444331356
9781118451342
9781118959794
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A Companion to Museum Studies

The Blackwell Companion to Natural Theology

A Companion to Ethics

The Blackwell Companion to Consciousness, 2nd Edition
A Companion to the History of the Book

A Companion to Applied Ethics

A Companion to the City of Rome

A Companion to Business Ethics

A Companion to Bioethics, 2nd Edition

A Companion to Atheism and Philosophy

A Companion to the Roman Empire

A Companion to Greco-Roman and Late Antique Egypt
A Companion to World War |

A Companion to Women in the Ancient World

A Companion to the Roman Republic

The Blackwell Companion to Christian Ethics

A Companion to Augustine

A Companion to the Classical Greek World

The Blackwell Companion to Religious Ethics

The Wiley Blackwell Companion to Practical Theology
The Wiley Blackwell Companion to Social Movements, 2nd Ed
Wiley Blackwell Companion to Political Theology, 2nd Edition
A Companion to African History

A Companion to Ancient Epigram

A Companion to Contemporary Art Since 1945

The Wiley-Blackwell Companion to Christian Mysticism
A Companion to Nineteenth-Century Art

A Companion to Ancient Near Eastern Art

A Companion to Late Antique Literature

A Companion to Nineteenth-Century Philosophy

A Companion to the Anthropology of Africa

A Companion to the Roman Army

A Companion to Paleopathology

A Companion to Sparta, 2 Volume Set

A Companion to British and Irish Cinema

A Companion to the Ancient Greek Language

A Companion to the Punic Wars

A New Companion to The Gothic

A Companion to Old Norse-Icelandic Literature and Culture
A Companion to Aristotle

A Companion to Archaic Greece

A Companion to Greek Art

The Wiley-Blackwell Companion to Political Sociology

A Companion to Contemporary Political Philosophy, 2nd Ed
A Companion to African Philosophy

A Companion to Greek Religion

A Companion to Julius Caesar

The Wiley Blackwell Companion to Zoroastrianism

A Companion to Ovid

A Companion to Forensic Anthropology

Macdonald
Craig
Singer
Schneider
Eliot

Frey
Holleran
Frederick
Kuhse
Oppy
Potter
Vandorpe
Horne
James
Rosenstein
Hauerwas
Vessey
Kinzl
Schweiker
Miller-McLemore
Snow
Cavanaugh
Worger
Henriksn
Jones
Lamm
Facos
Gunter
McGill
Shand
Grinker
Erdkamp
Grauer
Powell

Hill

Bakker
Hoyos
Punter
McTurk
Anagnostopoulos
Raaflaub
Smith
Amenta
Goodin
Wiredu
Ogden
Griffin
Stausberg
Knox
Dirkmaat
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21/5/2019
20/1/2012
29/5/2015
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18/12/2009
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6/12/2013
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1/3/2019
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